
0 

4x21 

4x33 

4x47 

4x61 

5x37 

5x53 

5x66 

5x81 

6x37 

6x53 

6x66 

6x81 

8x37 

8x55 

8x68 

0 

4x21 

4x33 

4x47 

4x61 

5x37 

5x53 

5x66 

5x81 

6x37 

6x53 

6x66 

6x81 

8x37 

8x55 

8x68 

s A B 

4X6 21 8 

4X16 33 8 

4X32 47 8 

4X45 61 8 

5X12 37 10 

5X16 53 10 

5X32 66 10 

5X45 81 10 

6X12 37 12 

6X16 53 12 

6X32 66 12 

6X45 81 12 

8X12 37 12 

8X16 55 12 

8X32 68 12 

s A B 

4X6 21 8 

4X16 33 8 

4X32 47 8 

4X45 61 8 

5X12 37 10 

5X16 53 10 

5X32 66 10 

5X45 81 10 

6X12 37 12 

6X16 53 12 

6X32 66 12 

6X45 81 12 

8X12 37 12 

8X16 55 12 

8X32 68 12 

HOLLOW ANCHOR 

WITHOUT SCREW 

Resistance in Resistance 

steel in 13 mm 

(kg) 
bonded 

wood (kg) 

C !A • • 

0-6 170 190 35 

3-14 170 190 35 

16-26 170 190 35 

32-40 170 190 35 

6-12 280 310 40 

3-16 280 310 40 

16-32 280 310 40 

32-45 280 310 40 

6-12 400 450 50 

3-16 400 450 50 

16-32 400 450 50 

32-45 400 450 50 

6-12 400 450 60 

3-16 400 450 60 

16-32 400 450 60 

HOLLOW ANCHOR 

WITH SCREW 

Resistance in Resistance 

steel in 13 mm 

(kg) 
bonded 

wood (kg) 

C !A • • 

0-6 170 190 35 

3-14 170 190 35 

16-26 170 190 35 

32-40 170 190 35 

6-12 280 310 40 

3-16 280 310 40 

16-32 280 310 40 

32-45 280 310 40 

6-12 400 450 50 

3-16 400 450 50 

16-32 400 450 50 

32-45 400 450 50 

6-12 400 450 60 

3-16 400 450 60 

16-32 400 450 60 

Resistance 
in 13 mm 

drywall 
(kg) 

• 

20 

20 

20 

20 

30 

30 

30 

30 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

Resistance 
in 13 mm 

drywall 
(kg) 

• 

20 

20 

20 

20 

30 

30 

30 

30 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

REFERENCE# 

MXM-HA-4x21 

MXM-HA-4x33 

MXM-HA-4x47 

MXM-HA-4x61 

MXM-HA-5x37 

MXM-HA-5x53 

MXM-HA-5x66 

MXM-HA-5x81 

MXM-HA-6x37 

MXM-HA-6x53 

MXM-HA-6x66 0 s 

MXM-HA-6x81 4x33 4X16 

MXM-HA-8x37 5x37 5X12 

MXM-HA-8x55 5x53 5X16 

MXM-HA-8x68 6x37 6X12 

6x53 6X16 

REFERENCE# 

MXM-HA-4x215 

MXM-HA-4x33S 

MXM-HA-4x475 

MXM-HA-4x61 S 

MXM-HA-5x375 

MXM-HA-5x535 

MXM-HA-5x66S 

MXM-HA-5x815 

MXM-HA-6x37S 

MXM-HA-6x53S 

MXM-HA-6x665 

MXM-HA-6x815 

MXM-HA-8x375 

MXM-HA-8x55 

MXM-HA-8x68 

HOLLOW ANCHOR WITH METAL 

THREAD SC REW 

Resistance in Resistance Resistance 

steel in 13 mm in 13 mm 

!A (kg) 
bonded drywall 

wood (kg) (kg) 

A B C • • • REFERENCE# 

33 8 3-14 170 190 35 20 MXM-HA-4x33M 

37 10 6-12 280 310 40 30 MXM-HA-5x37M 

53 10 3-16 280 310 40 30 MXM-HA-5x53M 

37 12 6-12 400 450 50 35 MXM-HA-6x37M 

53 12 3-16 400 450 50 35 MXM-HA-6x63M 

HOLLOW WALL ANCHOR SETTING TOOL 

REFERENCE# 

MXM-HAW-5T 

SPECIAL HOOKS REQUIREMENTS 

Angle Hooks, Hooks, Closed Hooks 
Information and pricing available 
upon request. 

Website: www.maxam-group.com




